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P001.50 Official Publication of Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited and the NZ Jersey Cattle Breeders Assn. 

I I 
Internal Animal Key = 35403928 

j� NZ Jorney Cattlo Bcood"' Ass, 

New Zealand 

Breeder : Alan & Vivenne Lockwood-Geck 

REGISTERED JERSEY 

�G3 5✓ 

PUKEROA VH BELLVIDERE ET 

Birth Iden!: HLB-15-9 (316724) 
f'l o 9 

Sex : 

Breed : 

Date of Birth : 

BW($): 

Protein BV (kg): 

Fat BV (kg): 

Milk BY (ltr): 

Liveweight BV (kg): 

Fertility BV (%): 

Total Longevity BY (days): 

Somatic Cell BV: 

Overall Opinion BY: 

Udder Overall BV: 

Dairy Conformation BV: 

Fat%: 

Protein%: 

MALE 

PJ J16 

22/08/2015 

106/37 

5/39 

11/39 

-88/40 

-49/35 

-3.5/32 

144/31 

-0.06/37 

0.15/29 

0.59/34 

0.18/35 

5.1 

4 
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I 
Three Generation Pedigree 

(Excludes Genomic Information with the exception of some historical Herd BW 

�&! 
B"ia:100 

Herd Averages as at 
Ancestry : BW : 

I I 

PW : 

AHLEM LEMVIG ABE-ET 
Oseas HB No: 000111334898/USA 

MINDA 
PTPT / HERDCODE : 

LOCATION: 
DATE: 10/02/2017 

FYN LEMVIG 
Oscas HB No: 000000011357/0NK (664109) 
Brood: PJ J16 ,-- Breed: PJ J16 BW ($): 12/98 PANNOO ABE VANAHLEM 

Oseas HB No: 000000017576/AUS (311719) BW ($): 42/64 Lwt BV (kg): -58/45 
Breed : PJ J16 � G3 Protein BV (kg): -7/70 Fertility BV (%): -1.2/58 

BW ($): 42/89 
Protein BV (kg): 6/92 
Fat BV (kg): 4/92 
Milk BV (ltr): 129/94 
Liveweight BV (kg): -39/88 
Fertility BV (%): -6.8/79 
Total Longevity BV (days): 12/80 
Somatic Cell BV: 0.12/91 
Fat%: 4.7 
Protein%: 3.8 

Fat BV (kg): -3/70 Toll BV (days): -90/54 
Milk BV (ltr): -469/70 sec BV: -0.18/60 

DARAWAY FLOWERPOWER VANESSA 38 
Oseas HB No: 000000520100/AUS 
Breed: J J16 

BW($): 

Age 
Milk Protein 
(ltr) (%) (kg) 

PW($): 
Milklat 

(%) (kg) Days LW 

p.=��.-!. . . . . · .. ·�---·- =-=-...::!�-..::.-:::::-:-

PUKE ROA ZELLA$ BELL�Rq1�,n � .§1 }.; � l-
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Birth ldent: HLB-10-8 i L��-'El 6 b��z: -� ·I_ ii

BW ($): 202/51 
10/53 
25/54 

Breed: PJ J16 �•----�-- 5¥'""-
n

-·puKEROATGM MANZELLO 
PW ($): 344/74 Birth ldent: HLB-07-58 (308533) 
Lwt BV (kg): -59/54 Breed: PJ J16 � G3 

Protein BV (kg): 
Fat BV (kg): 
Milk BV (ltr): -66/58 

Milk Protein 

Fertility BV (%): -0.1/41 
Toll BV (days): 276/41 
sec sv: -0.25151 

Milkfat 

BW($): 
Protein BV (kg): 
Fat BV (kg): 

183/99 
1/99 

Lwt BV (kg): 
Fertility BV (%): 
Totl BV (days): 

S✓ D✓ 

-51/99 
3.0/99 
318/99 

AHLEM SKY LINE CORA 
Oscas HB No: 000002002466/USA 
Breed : PJ J16 

BW($): 
Protein Miikfat 

PW($): 

Milk (%) (kg) (%) (kg) Oays 

� 

,--CLAYDON PARK FLOWER POWER 
Oseas HB No: 00OA00011104/AUS (664090) 
Breed : PJ J16 

SW ($): -99/96 

CARAWAY TARANAK VANESSA 
Oseas HS No: 000s02005599/AUS 
Breed : PJ J16 

BW($): 
Protein Mifkfat 

PW($): 

Milk (%) (kg) (%) (lqj) Cays 

...__ 

r--TAWA GROVE MAUNGA ET SJ3 
Birth !dent: CVVK-99-208 (300528) 
Breed: SJ J16 s✓o✓ 

BW ($): 98/99 

PUKEROA MANS BRACELET 
Birth ldent: HLB-05-25 
Breed: PJ J16 EX2 S✓o✓ 

Age (ltr) (%) (kg) (%) (kg) Days LW MilkBV(lt_r): 
19/99 

-524/99 SCCBV: -0.06/99 I SW($): 207n1 PW ($): 281/87 
Milkfat 4 yr 1 m 2131 3.96 84 

3 yr 2 m 0 4415 3.87 171 
2 yr Om 3903 4.13 161 

Avg o 4159 4.00 166 

4.69 100 
5.38 238 
4.99 195 

5.20 216 

87 
215 
263 

239 

390 
543 
510 

2 Lacts. 

Traits other than production results : (2012) 
AM STMSOO SW CRARWL USFURU FTRTUODC 

...__ 
8 9 8 9  4 3 8 5 6 6 7 7 7 4 5 7 9

PUKEROA TRICKS BELLA 
Birth !dent: HLB-08-5 
Breed: PJ J16 �G3 

7 Lacts. Protein 

Milk (%) (kg) 
VG4 �487 4.35 195 

(%) (kg) Cays 
5.57 250 280 

s✓ r;:;NBROOK EXPOSE TRICK ET 

BW($): 157/55 PW ($): 297 /89 Birth Iden!: OQBT-06-4 (307543) 
Breed: PJ J16 5✓0✓ 

Age 
8yr 2 m 
7yr Om 
6yr Om 
5yr am 
4yr 2 m 

Milk 
(ltr) 

3171 

5108 
5869 

0 6084 
4350 

Avg D 4TT5 

Protein Milklat 
(%) (kg) (%) (kg) Days 

3.98 126 4.82 153 134 
3.99 204 4.79 244 2n 
3.88 227 5.15 302 281 
4.11 250 5.28 321 268 
4.02 175 5.18 226 215 
Plus 2 unprinted lactations 
4.00 191 5.11 244 255 

LW 
239 
345 
301 
543 
321 

7 L acts. 

BW ($): 64/94 

PUKEROA MANS BELL S3J 
Birth !dent: HLB-0&-4 
Breed: SJ J16 VG2 

BW ($): 121/54 PW($): 183188 
5 Lacts. Protein Milklat 

Milk (%) (kg) (%) (kg) Cays 
4099 4.01 164 5.38 220 246 ...__ 

N c Induced T = At least 1 Abnormal Test in this Lactation 
0 • Lactation details include at least one detived test 

�c GeneMark DNA Profiled # • Parenlage Uncertain D/ S ✓•Parentage Confirmed by ONA 
,,. Indices exclude genomic information with the exception of some historical Herd BW values 
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